Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
 INDUSTRIAL  MOTHERBOARD
C&T Solution Inc.     17F-2, No. 700, Zhongzheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan (R.O.C.)      Tel: +886-2-7731-7888     Fax: +886-2-7731-7855     Email: info@candtsolution.com      www.candtsolution.com
3.5" SBC Industrial Motherboard with 8th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor i3/i5/i7 &
Intel® Celeron® Processor

• 2x Screw for mini-PCI-e Card
• 4x Cooper Stud and screw for Heatsink
Ordering Information
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
CT-DWL01-8665UE 3.5" SBC with Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE, DP, HDMI, 2x LAN, 4x USB
CT-DWL01-8365UE 3.5" SBC with Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE, DP, HDMI, 2x LAN, 4x USB
CT-DWL01-8145UE 3.5" SBC with Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE, DP, HDMI, 2x LAN, 4x USB
CT-DWL01-4305UE 3.5" SBC with Intel® Celeron® 4305UE, DP, HDMI, 2x LAN, 4x USB
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION